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Service Notice For Case: 16-0907-WW-AIR

CASE NUMBER: 16-0907-WW-AIR
CASE DESCRIPTION: AQUA OHIO, INC.

DATE OF SERVICE: 12/19/2016

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 2./ (G 120/

Sign Here: \%f Q,

PARTY OF RECORD

AQUA OHIO INC
6650 SOUTH AVENUE
BOARDMAN,OH 44512

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

fileifC/disReports/16-0807ServiceNotice. Mmi

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel

10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.

Whitt Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Williams, Jamie Ms.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Pheone:614-466-9547

Email:jamie. williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Russell, Mark D Mr.
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12/19/2016

none

none

none

none

none
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Service Notice For Case: 16-0907-WW-AIR

Law Director's Office
233 W. Center Street

Marion,OH 43302
Phone:740-387-4817
Fax:740-382-4921
Email:lawdirector@yahoo.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.ch.us

*Burgener, T
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E Broad StF1 6

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7725

Fax:614-752-8353

Email: Timothy Burgener@puc.state.oh.us

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.

Whitt Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Williams, Jamie Ms.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Russell, Mark D Mr.
Law Director's Office
233 W. Center Street

Marion,OH 43302
Phone:740-387-4817
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Fax:740-382-4921
Email:lawdirector@yahoo.com

nong *Hunter, Donielle M Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-5954
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Donielle. Hunter@puc.state.oh.us
INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CITY OF MARION NONE
MARK D RUSSELL
223 W. CENTER STREET
MARION ,0H 43302

Phone:740-387-4817
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